
BBVA: Strength in the current challenging 
environment

Manolo

 
Sanchez, BBVA US Country Manager and BBVA Compass President and

 
CEO

UBS Global Financial Services Conference 2012.  May 9th, 2012

BBVA USA: Transformation to a customer centric 
bank ready for growth



Disclaimer
This document is only provided for information purposes and does

 

not constitute, nor must it be interpreted as, an offer to sell

 

or exchange 

or acquire, or an invitation for offers to buy securities issued

 

by any of the aforementioned companies. Any decision to buy or invest in 

securities in relation to a specific issue must be made solely and exclusively on the basis of the information set out in the pertinent 

prospectus filed by the company in relation to such specific issue. Nobody who becomes aware of the information contained in this report 

must regard it as definitive, because it is subject to changes and modifications. 

This document contains or may contain forward looking statements

 

(in the usual meaning and within the meaning of the US Private 

Securities Litigation Act of 1995) regarding intentions, expectations or projections of BBVA or of its management on the date thereof, that 

refer to miscellaneous aspects, including projections about the future earnings of the business. The statements contained herein are based 

on our current projections, although the said earnings may be substantially modified in the future by certain risks, uncertainty and others 

factors relevant that may cause the results or final decisions to differ from such intentions, projections or estimates. These factors include, 

without limitation, (1) the market situation, macroeconomic factors, regulatory, political or government guidelines, (2) domestic and 

international stock market movements, exchange rates and interest rates, (3) competitive pressures, (4) technological changes, (5) alterations 

in the financial situation, creditworthiness or solvency of our customers, debtors or counterparts. These factors could condition and result in 

actual events differing from the information and intentions stated, projected or forecast in this document and other past or future 

documents. BBVA does not undertake to publicly revise the contents of this or any other document, either if the events are not exactly as 

described herein, or if such events lead to changes in the stated strategies and intentions.

The contents of this statement must be taken into account by any

 

persons or entities that may have to make decisions or prepare or 

disseminate opinions about securities issued by BBVA and, in particular, by  the analysts who handle this document. This document may 

contain summarised information or information that has not been audited, and its recipients are invited to consult the documentation and 

public information filed by BBVA with stock market supervisory bodies, in particular, the prospectuses and periodical information filed with 

the Spanish Securities Exchange Commission (CNMV) and the  Annual Report on form 20-F and information on form 6-K that are disclosed 

to the US Securities and Exchange Commission.

Distribution of this document in other jurisdictions may be prohibited, and recipients into whose possession this document comes

 

shall be 

solely responsible for informing themselves about, and observing

 

any such restrictions. By accepting this document you agree to be bound 

by the foregoing Restrictions. 
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In the current environment, the banking 
industry faces significant challenges

Questioning the viability of certain business models

Lack of growth

Pressures on profitability

Liquidity/funding constraint

Higher capital requirements

Banking industry challenges
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BBVA is well positioned to face these 
challenges

1. Attractive Business Model

2. Sustainable Growth

3. Recurring Profitability

4. Comfortable Funding Position

5. High Quality Capital
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Profitable and 
efficient  

operationsLow volatility 
of earnings

Technology as 
a competitive 

advantage

Customer centric

1 Attractive Business Model

BBVA business model main features
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2 Sustainable Growth
Diversified business mix driving growth 

Net attributable profit by region 1
BBVA Group. Percentage 1Q2012

Geographic diversification: revenues2

Percentage 2011

47
24
24

4

45
49

53
76
76
77

81
86
86
87
88
89

93
96

100

55
51

23
19

14
14
13
12
11

7

BBVA
Peer 1
Peer 2
Peer 3
Peer 4
Peer 5
Peer 6
Peer 7
Peer 8
Peer 9

Peer 10
Peer 11
Peer 12
Peer 13
Peer 14

Emerging Developed

(1): Excluding corporate activities.  
(2) In-house elaboration using available data as of March 2012. European peer Group:

With leading franchises in its core markets
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3
Recurring Profitability
Solid and recurrent earnings during the 
crisis…

Thanks to the good performance in emerging 
economies  that offsets decline in developed markets

(1) European Peers Aggregate: BARCL, BNPP, CASA, CMZ, CS, DB, HSBC, ISP, LBG, RBS; SAN, SG, UBS and UCI.

BBVA Group
Operating Income. Million Euros European Peers Aggregate1

Operating Income. Million Euros
CAGR06-11

 

+4%

155.558
144.303

67.799

155.060 163.937 153.562

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

CAGR06-11

 

0%
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3 Recurring Profitability

…
 

and resilient asset quality

NPA –
 

Net Balance
BBVA Group. Billion Euros

NPA and Coverage Ratios
BBVA Group. Percentage

Coverage ratio

NPA ratio

With a better asset quality than the local 
peer average in each geography
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4
Comfortable Liquidity Position
Improving the liquidity position of the 
Euro Balance Sheet…

Funding costs continue to improve

Euro funding Gap 
continues to improveLower Funding Needs

< 5% total assetsStrategic use of ECB LTRO

Proven access to wholesale markets

€11bnLowest redemptions in 2012 amongst peer group

Enough additional collateral to absorb any liquidity shocks
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4
Comfortable Liquidity Position
…

 
and in all other franchises thanks to 

BBVA’s
 

decentralized liquidity management

Supervision and control by parent company

Market discipline and proper incentives 

Firewalls between subsidiaries and the parent company

Proven resilience during the crisis

Independent ratings and liquidity management

BBVA Compass
Loan to Deposits DEC 2012

Mexico
Loan to Deposits DEC 2011

South America
Loan to Deposits DEC 2011

93% 100% 94%
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5 High Quality Capital
Substantial capacity to generate capital 
organically and low leveraged

Core capital ratio (Basel 2.5)
BBVA Group. Percentage 

17

18

19

23

25

29

30

31

36

36

45

47

50

51

52

54

55

60

77

EU Peer14

EU Peer13

EU Peer12

EU Peer11

EU Peer10

EU Peer9

EU Peer8

EU Peer7

EU Peer6

EU Peer5

EU Peer4

EU Peer3

EU Peer2

EU Peer1

US Peer4

US Peer3

BBVA

US Peer2

US Peer1

RWAs

 
/ Total Assets

BBVA Group vs. Peer Group1

 

(12M11, %)

8,5
1,1

1.0 10,70,1

Dec.10 incl.
Garanti

Organic
generation

Conversion
pref. shares

Other Mar.12

>20bp quarterly 
average

Early compliance with EBA 9% requirement as 
of March 2012, maintaining dividend policy and 

without selling assets

(1) Peer Group: BARCL, BNPP, CASA, CMZ, CS, DB, HSBC, ISP, LBG, RBS; SAN, SG, UBS, UCI, JPM,BOA,CITI,WFC.
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BBVA: Growth in the United States 

BBVA Legacy

BBVA Puerto Rico

1968

BBVA New York

1987

Bancomer

 

Transfer 
Services

1994

2006 2007 20092004 2005

Landing Texas Leadership in the Sunbelt

Geographical 
diversification  in 

developed economies 

With a higher historical and 
projected profitability than 

Europe

With business synergy 
potential with other 

franchises of the Group 

Strategic 
Rationale
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2,500,000 clients

13,143 employees

745 branches

54 Billion

8 states and Puerto Rico

Loans

48 BillionDeposits

3,216 MillionRevenues

Op profit 1,114 Million

Data as of 12/31/2011YTD

Figures in USD

BBVA in the US at a glance

BBVA Compass1

~80%
(1) Loans 79% / Operating profit 77%
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Texas
Deposits

% of Bank

Market Share

Rank

26.9

59%

5.0%

4

Alabama
Deposits

% of Bank

Market Share

Rank

8.5

19%

10.1%

2

Colorado
Deposits

% of Bank
MK Share

Rank

1.9

4%

2.0%

8

Florida
Deposits
% of Bank

MK Share

Rank

1.9

4%

0.5%

27

New Mexico
Deposits

% of Bank
MK Share

Rank

0.6

1%

2.5%

8

Arizona
Deposits

% of Bank
MK Share

Rank

3.0

7%

3.6%

5

California
Deposits

% of Bank
MK Share

Rank

2.4

5%

0.3%

30

Data as of 12/31/2011
Deposits in Billion Dollars
Source: FDIC

BBVA Compass: A leading franchise in the Sunbelt
with a strong presence in Texas
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Texas: a strong economy, outperforming 
the US average 

Real Gross Domestic Product in 2010
Billions of chained 2005 USD

Real personal Income per Capita in 2010
Chained 2005 USD

2008 2009 2010 2011

BBVA Research Monthly Activity Index
Cumulative Change Jan. 2008=100

Texas

US

Mexico

Sunbelt

Source: BBVA Research and Haver

 

Analytics. * Mexico as of 2009
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Sound fundamentals and improving earnings

Total Loans and DDA Growth1

% Growth vs. same month last year

Loan Growth DDA Growth

Net Income2

Million Dollars

Loans to Deposits3

Percentage

Capital Ratios4

Percentage
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Recurring core business despite headwinds

Operating Profit1

Million Dollars

DurbinGuaranty Bank  contribution

+17%

(1) BBVA Compass Operating Profit (2) Net Interest Margin Q1 2012 vs. Q1 2011 BBVA 
Compass excluding Guaranty Bank contribution and adjustments (3)

 

Fee Income Q1 
2012 vs. Q1 2011 BBVA Compass excluding impact of Durbin Amendment measures.

Core Margin2

+7%
Fee Income 
excluding 
Durbin 
impact3 +7%
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Opportunity for the universal banking model

Commercial 
Banks

$ 8.2 Trillion

Financial Services Value Chain

A booming consolidation

Mortgage Origination
By type of lender. Percentage

Commercial Banks, Savings and Credit Unions

Mortgage Specialists

Source:  Financial Services Roundtable and SNL

Disruption of financial 
services value chain with a 
reduced number of players
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BBVA Compass transformation on track

Concentrated
RE Construction

Diversified
C&I and  Mortgages

Product-Centric
Delivering the Right 

Solutions to Customers

Informational Silos
No Real Time

Manual Processes

Full Customer View
Real Time

Process Automation

Admission and 
Monitoring

Pro-activity and 
Anticipation

1. Business Mix

2. Business Model

3. IT Platform

4. Risk Management



22

1 Business Mix

A Diversified Portfolio

Lending Mix
Percentage

Commercial

Other loans to 
individuals

Mortgages

Construction

DEC 09 JUN 10 DEC 10 DEC 11JUN 11

Commercial and Industrial Growth
C&I year over Year Growth Percentage

Industry Average

BBVA Compass

Source: FDIC and Internal Reports
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1 Business Mix
Diversification through industry specialization

Healthcare Government and Institutions

Non Profit Organizations Dealer Financial Services

Loans

Deposits

2011  2010Million Dollars

3,263

1,655

+25%

+24%
Loans

Deposits

2011  2010Million Dollars

1,698

4,126

+54%

+27%

Non profits

Supporters

2011  2010Million Dollars

4,803

10,580

2.8x

+21%

Loans

Floor Plan 
Facilities

2011  2010Million Dollars

147

31

+186%

+72%
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1 Business Mix
Mortgage as the Anchor Product

Mortgage production 
strongly outpaced industry

BBVA Compass: 3x Industry: -21%

BBVA Compass in Million Dollars. Industry in Billion Dollars

Mortgage Portfolio Growth
BBVA Compass
Million Dollars

2.6x

Innovative 
and 
Traditional 
channels

• Retail Network (MortgageBot)

• MBO Channel

• Online

• Construction/ Perm Channel

• International Channel

Source: SNL and Internal Reports

2,063

1,634
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2 Business Model
A Business Model transformation …

Product-Centric Customer-Centric BBVA

Selling Products 
to People

A new way of 
doing banking

Delivering the right 
solutions to customers

Vision per product

Lack of integration 
among LOBs

Relationship length 
defined by product 
maturity







Processes

Culture

HR policies

Technology

Employee incentive 
programs

etc.

Customer knowledge

Unique experience

Operational efficiency

Lasting relationships

LOB integration










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2 Business Model
…

 
that is already delivering results

Household Cross-
 

Sell
BBVA Compass

3.41
3.46

3.59
3.64

MAR 11 JUN 11 SEP 11 DEC 11
Household Cross-Sell: Existing household cross-sell with the theoretical maximum of 18 
products and services .

Business Cross-Sell: Total Bank Business Cross sell with the theoretical maximum of 11 
products and services

Business Cross-
 Sell

BBVA Compass

3.43

3.49

3.52 3.54

MAR 11 JUN 11 SEP 11 DEC 11
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2 Business Model

Strategic Partnerships

• 2011: most watched season in NBA’s history

• Partnership with 9 NBA and WNBA teams

• Key sponsor of All-Stars Games

• Successful season for our footprint teams. 
Dallas Mavericks NBA Champion 2011

1.7 Million 
household 
viewers

Brand Awareness1

 
up to 64% in 2012 from 48% in 2009 

(1)  Source: Millward

 

Brown



28

3 IT Platform
Opportunity to gain a competitive advantage …

…
 

through differentiated technology

 Non customer-centric architecture

 No real time systems

 High dependency on external vendors

 Highly commoditized solutions

 Siloed

 
vision per product

 Fragmented technology map

 Limited innovation

 Antiquated technology

Modest IT investments in 
the US Banking industry
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3 IT Platform
Maximizing our investment in Technology

Operations
•

 

Efficiency through industrialized back offices

•

 

Reduction in operational sites

•

 

Reduce fraud loss

Channels and Accounts
•

 

Single source of data

•

 

Consolidate multiple origination systems

•

 

Transactions captured and updated

 

real time

Products and Origination
•

 

Centralized and flexible product/fee definition

•

 

Reduced time to market

•

 

Product

 

bundling

•

 

Differentiation by segment, region, channel

Customers Interactions

•

 

Improved customer service

•

 

Cross-selling

•

 

Single customer data shared across LOBs
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3
IT Platform

Pioneering alternative channels
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4 Risk Management

Asset Quality continues to improve

Coverage

NPL Ratio

NPLs
 declining, 

coverage 
improving  

3.15

5.87

• Reduced CRE concentration

• Reinforced infrastructure and processes

• Enterprise Risk Management  Program

• Forward-
 

looking capital planning

BBVA Compass NPL Ratio and Coverage Ratio Percentage. 
NPL Ratio excludes Guaranty Bank’s LSA Portfolio
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Improving results
despite a challenging environment

2011 Net Income change vs. 20101

(1) BBVA Compass Net Income growth excluding Goodwill Impairment

• Slower economy recovery than anticipated

• Regulatory challenges

• Low rates environment
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BBVA Compass
Transformation and sound fundamentals

• Improving Business Mix

• Customer-
 

Centric Model adopted

• Technology upgrade on track

• Enhanced asset Quality

• Reinforced risk management

• Sound liquidity and capital condition
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